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Women / 4 / Ch A
Session: US1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camryn Stillwell995
Columbus Gym Acad

9.325 9.400 9.2509.500 37.475
3 2T 1 3T 1 

1 

Sofia Frangos989
Columbus Gym Acad

9.250 9.300 9.2509.200 37.000
4 7 3T 3T 2 

2 

Sophia Banky987
Columbus Gym Acad

9.000 9.350 9.5259.075 36.950
9 5 7 1 3T

3T

Rachel Kelly909
Buckeye

9.225 9.450 9.1759.100 36.950
5 1 6 7 3T

3T

Alexiah Bryan1007
Five-Star

9.150 9.400 9.1259.175 36.850
6 2T 5 9 5 

5 

Ella Vozar1008
Five-Star

8.850 9.375 9.0759.000 36.300
10T 4 8T 10 6 

6 

Aubrey Mueller1013
Five-Star

9.050 9.325 9.2508.600 36.225
7T 6 13T 3T 7 

7 

Addison Diller899
Buckeye

8.850 9.050 8.9259.250 36.075
10T 9 2 12 8 

8 

Olivia Lindsey1012
Five-Star

9.450 9.175 8.8008.600 36.025
1 8 13T 14 9 

9 

Hailey Pennington1022
Five-Star

9.375 8.900 9.3508.250 35.875
2 11 15T 2 10 

10 

Hailey Jenkins1049
Gym X-Treme

8.800 8.700 9.1508.900 35.550
12 12 10T 8 11 

11 

Kaleigh Newkirk917
Buckeye

8.600 8.950 8.8508.900 35.300
13 10 10T 13 12 

12 

Pilar Walton930
Buckeye

9.050 8.050 8.7509.200 35.050
7T 15 3T 15 13 

13 

Madison Davis897
Buckeye

8.400 8.200 9.0509.000 34.650
14 14 8T 11 14 

14 

Lauryn McCrudden937
Cambridge Kips

8.250 8.500 9.2008.250 34.200
16 13 15T 6 15 

15 

Keely Moore1055
Gym X-Treme

8.150 7.500 8.2758.650 32.575
17 16 12 16 16 

16 

Laynie Murthy1056
Gym X-Treme

8.350 6.900 8.0758.100 31.425
15 17 17 17 17 

17 
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Women / 4 / Ch B
Session: US1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Boyd892
Buckeye

9.100 9.300 9.3509.200 36.950
3T 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Leah McDonald912
Buckeye

9.100 9.150 9.1509.200 36.600
3T 3 1T 3 2 

2 

Halli Valus928
Buckeye

9.100 9.375 9.0758.750 36.300
3T 1 7T 5T 3 

3 

Malyah Kenley992
Columbus Gym Acad

9.175 9.050 9.0758.875 36.175
2 4T 5 5T 4 

4 

Jade Soublet994
Columbus Gym Acad

9.325 9.000 9.0758.750 36.150
1 6 7T 5T 5 

5 

Kate Lasker1028
Flytz Gymnastics

9.100 8.700 9.1259.200 36.125
3T 9 1T 4 6 

6 

Elena Schumacher993
Columbus Gym Acad

8.925 8.750 9.1759.150 36.000
11 8 4 2 7 

7 

Kendall Grogan1027
Flytz Gymnastics

9.000 9.050 9.0258.750 35.825
9T 4T 7T 9T 8 

8 

Avery Marshall1054
Gym X-Treme

9.050 8.550 9.0008.600 35.200
7T 12 10T 11 9 

9 

Natalie Rauzi1058
Gym X-Treme

9.000 8.600 8.6258.775 35.000
9T 10T 6 14 10 

10 

Katie McQuiggin933
Cambridge Kips

8.525 8.600 9.0508.475 34.650
14 10T 13 8 11 

11 

Kylie Shrader1021
Five-Star

9.050 8.250 8.7758.225 34.300
7T 14 17 13 12 

12 

Ellie Tackett1059
Gym X-Treme

8.575 8.500 8.5758.600 34.250
13 13 10T 15 13 

13 

Gabriell Cooper1044
Gym X-Treme

8.150 8.800 8.2508.550 33.750
17 7 12 17 14 

14 

Sydney Ellis1045
Gym X-Treme

8.500 7.650 8.8508.450 33.450
15 16 14 12 15 

15 

Ellie Pcionek1057
Gym X-Treme

8.800 7.250 9.0258.000 33.075
12 18 18 9T 16 

16 

Isabella Castor1043
Gym X-Treme

7.900 7.850 8.4758.350 32.575
19 15 15 16 17 

17 

Mollie Geiger1046
Gym X-Treme

8.300 7.300 8.0008.275 31.875
16 17 16 19 18 

18 

Julia MacLeod935
Cambridge Kips

8.000 6.200 8.2257.350 29.775
18 19 19 18 19 

19 
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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: US1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gillian Beilstein891
Buckeye

9.150 9.650 9.2509.200 37.250
3 1 2 7T 1 

1 

Sophia McBurney911
Buckeye

9.100 9.500 9.3509.000 36.950
6T 2T 6T 3T 2 

2 

Grace Decker1026
Flytz Gymnastics

9.250 9.100 9.5009.050 36.900
2 9T 4T 1 3 

3 

Elyana Frazier990
Columbus Gym Acad

9.125 9.350 9.3259.000 36.800
4T 5T 6T 5 4 

4 

Lyndsey Fuller991
Columbus Gym Acad

9.275 8.900 8.9509.300 36.425
1 11T 1 12T 5 

5 

Ella Musser916
Buckeye

9.075 9.500 9.1508.450 36.175
8T 2T 12 9T 6 

6 

Elyse Morrow1018
Five-Star

8.850 9.350 8.8259.050 36.075
15 5T 4T 16 7 

7 

Julia Burton960
Champion-Ann Arbor

9.075 9.200 9.4008.200 35.875
8T 7T 15T 2 8 

8 

Victoria Miller914
Buckeye

9.125 9.425 9.3507.800 35.700
4T 4 19 3T 9T

9T

Emily Plone1030
Flytz Gymnastics

9.100 9.100 9.1508.350 35.700
6T 9T 14 9T 9T

9T

LeAnne Ngo918
Buckeye

8.925 9.200 9.3008.200 35.625
14 7T 15T 6 11 

11 

Madyson Lewis1052
Gym X-Treme

9.000 8.850 9.1008.550 35.500
12 13 11 11 12 

12 

Briana Papushak1014
Five-Star

8.600 8.900 8.8509.125 35.475
16 11T 3 14T 13 

13 

Madelyn Hill906
Buckeye

8.950 8.500 8.9509.000 35.400
13 18 6T 12T 14 

14 

Mackenzie Ritter1015
Five-Star

9.075 8.750 8.6258.675 35.125
8T 14 9 17 15 

15 

Kylie Himmler1235
The Gymnastics Centr

9.025 8.650 8.8508.400 34.925
11 15 13 14T 16 

16 

Elise Mattingly1029
Flytz Gymnastics

8.350 8.550 9.2508.200 34.350
17 17 15T 7T 17 

17 

Ella Parry934
Cambridge Kips

7.650 8.600 8.5508.625 33.425
19 16 10 18 18 

18 

Analiese Hunt1048
Gym X-Treme

8.300 7.300 8.1758.100 31.875
18 19 18 19 19 

19 
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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: US1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ireland Adamonis1006
Five-Star

9.400 9.775 9.4758.775 37.425
2 1 9T 1 1 

1 

Claire Morgan915
Buckeye

9.250 9.325 9.1509.025 36.750
3 4 2 5T 2 

2 

Grace Knurek1020
Five-Star

8.900 9.425 9.3259.050 36.700
10 3 1 3 3 

3 

Ashley Drexler1009
Five-Star

9.150 9.475 9.0258.625 36.275
5 2 16 10T 4 

4 

Ava Lewis962
Champion-Ann Arbor

9.125 8.850 9.4258.775 36.175
6 7T 9T 2 5 

5 

Kate Zile1060
Gym X-Treme

9.000 8.700 9.0508.900 35.650
7* 11T 5 8* 6T

6T

Alexandria Palmer1017
Five-Star

9.000 8.850 9.0508.750 35.650
7* 7T 12 8* 6T

6T

Emily Surgenor1016
Five-Star

9.425 8.550 8.9258.725 35.625
1 14 13 14T 8 

8 

Hannah Schalmo1061
Gym X-Treme

8.550 8.700 9.1009.000 35.350
16 11T 3T 7 9 

9 

Grace Kosmalski1010
Five-Star

8.850 8.875 8.9508.500 35.175
11 6 18 13 10 

10 

Ava Disilvestri988
Columbus Gym Acad

8.200 8.950 9.0008.875 35.025
19 5 6T 12 11 

11 

Gracyn Beck959
Champion-Ann Arbor

9.000 7.800 9.2258.875 34.900
7T 19 6T 4 12T

12T

Briar-Rose Mackey963
Champion-Ann Arbor

8.625 8.800 8.6508.825 34.900
15 9 8 16T 12T

12T

Annabella Yost1033
Flytz Gymnastics

8.800 8.150 9.1508.775 34.875
12T 17 9T 5T 14 

14 

Autumn Marshall936
Cambridge Kips

8.700 8.750 8.6508.700 34.800
14 10 14 16T 15 

15 

Jordyn Ketron1051
Gym X-Treme

9.200 8.000 9.0258.450 34.675
4 18 19 10T 16 

16 

Isabella Shatraw1032
Flytz Gymnastics

8.450 8.600 8.9258.650 34.625
17 13 15 14T 17 

17 

Kayla Munson964
Champion-Ann Arbor

8.800 8.250 8.6508.575 34.275
12T 16 17 16T 18 

18 

Jessica Mallett1053
Gym X-Treme

8.250 8.300 8.5759.000 34.125
18 15 3T 19 19 

19 
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Women / 4 / Sr
Session: US1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessica Featherling900
Buckeye

9.300 9.500 9.5509.350 37.700
3T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Katie DiSalle898
Buckeye

9.300 9.350 9.1008.950 36.700
3T 7 4 8T 2 

2 

Kennedy Clay893
Buckeye

9.350 8.900 9.3259.100 36.675
2 10T 3 2 3 

3 

Gianna Cua895
Buckeye

9.675 9.375 9.1008.400 36.550
1 5T 13T 8T 4 

4 

Lilijana Kotar1011
Five-Star

9.100 9.625 9.1508.600 36.475
9 1 8 6T 5 

5 

Olivia Shay1024
Five-Star

8.650 9.100 9.2509.225 36.225
15 8 2 4 6 

6 

Sophia Battenhouse1025
Flytz Gymnastics

9.150 9.000 9.3008.500 35.950
8 9 10T 3 7 

7 

Isabella Jorgensen1050
Gym X-Treme

9.200 8.850 9.1758.700 35.925
7 13 7 5 8 

8 

Madeline Skinner1023
Five-Star

9.000 8.900 9.1008.900 35.900
11T 10T 5 8T 9 

9 

Sophie Wood967
Champion-Ann Arbor

9.000 9.400 9.1508.250 35.800
11T 4 17 6T 10 

10 

Jadyn James961
Champion-Ann Arbor

9.275 8.300 9.0508.800 35.425
5T 15 6 11 11 

11 

Maggie Ratliff924
Buckeye

8.900 9.375 8.4508.550 35.275
13 5T 9 16 12 

12 

Eleanor Trefry966
Champion-Ann Arbor

9.275 7.950 8.9508.400 34.575
5T 17 13T 12 13 

13 

Brynn Miller886
American Pride

9.050 7.900 8.5008.400 33.850
10 18T 13T 15 14 

14 

Riley Meier1237
The Gymnastics Centr

8.300 8.500 8.5508.075 33.425
17 14 19 14 15 

15 

Emily Franks885
American Pride

8.400 7.900 8.6508.350 33.300
16 18T 16 13 16 

16 

Emma Serger1238
The Gymnastics Centr

7.800 8.900 7.9508.500 33.150
19 10T 10T 19 17 

17 

Shelby Page1234
The Gymnastics Centr

8.700 8.150 8.1507.900 32.900
14 16 20 18 18 

18 

Maria Lachtrupp1236
The Gymnastics Centr

7.900 6.700 8.2008.450 31.250
18 20 12 17 19 

19 

Abrianna Gallo902
Buckeye

0.000 9.475 0.0008.200 17.675
20 3 18 20 20 

20 
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